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D EIBER TYPE FIBER CABLE JACKET DIAMETER OPTIONS WITHOUT DUST CAP
4.5-4.9mm 5.3-5.8mm 5.8-6.2mm 6.8-7.2mm
SC/PC MMF | OFCO-IPSCMM-480 | OFCO-IPSCMM-500 | OFCO-IPSCMM-600 | OFCO-IPSCMM-700
SC/UPC SMF | OFCO-IPSCSM-480 | OFCO-IPSCSM-500 | OFCO-IPSCSM-600 | OFCO-IPSCSM-700
SC/APC SMF | OFCO-IPSCSA-480 | OFCO-IPSCSA-500 | OFCO-IPSCSA-600 | OFCO-IPSCSA-700
FIBER TYPE FIBER CABLE JACKET DIAMETER OPTIONS WITH DUST CAP
] 4.5-4.9mm 5.3-5.8mm 5.8-6.2mm 6.8-7.2mm
SC/PC MMF | OFCO-IPSCMM-481 | OFCO-IPSCMM-501 | OFCO-IPSCMM-601 | OFCO-IPSCMM-701
SC/UPC SMF | OFCO-IPSCSM-481 | OFCO-IPSCSM-501 | OFCO-IPSCSM-601 | OFCO-IPSCSM-701
SC/APC SMF | OFCO-IPSCSA-481 OFCO-IPSCSA-501 OFCO-IPSCSA-601 OFCO-IPSCSA-701
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